RHODAN® GEN V
SET IT, FORGET IT,
CATCH MORE FISH.
The Latest Reimagined, Precision GPS-Guided Trolling Motor
Bluetooth® Fob
Communication
EPD Display
with Push

Shaft
Lengths
from 48”
to 120”
316 Stainless Robust
Steering System with
U.S. Patent 11904995
Clutch Mechanism
Official
Trolling Motor
of CCA Florida
®
GPS ANCHOR® MODELS
MODEL NO. VOLTAGE THRUST SHAFT COLOR VESSEL WEIGHT
G5B24048 24V 80 lbs 48 in Black <6000 lbs
G5W24048 24V 80 lbs 48 in White <6000 lbs
G5B24060 24V 80 lbs 60 in Black <6000 lbs
G5W24060 24V 80 lbs 60 in White <6000 lbs
G5B24072 24V 80 lbs 72 in Black <6000 lbs
G5W24072 24V 80 lbs 72 in White <6000 lbs
G5B36048 36V 120 lbs 48 in Black <15000 lbs
G5W36048 36V 120 lbs 48 in White <15000 lbs
G5B36060 36V 120 lbs 60 in Black <15000 lbs
G5W36060 36V 120 lbs 60 in White <15000 lbs
G5B36072 36V 120 lbs 72 in Black <15000 lbs
G5W36072 36V 120 lbs 72 in White <15000 lbs
G5B36084 36V 120 lbs 84 in Black <15000 lbs
G5W36084 36V 120 lbs 84 in White <15000 lbs
G5B36096 36V 120 lbs 96 in Black <15000 lbs
G5W36096 36V 120 lbs 96 in White <15000 lbs
G5B36108 36V 120 lbs 108 in Black <15000 lbs
G5W36108 36V 120 lbs 108 in White <15000 lbs
G5B36120 36V 120 lbs 120 in Black <15000 lbs
G5W36120 36V 120 lbs 120 in White <15000 lbs
G5B48072 48V 120 lbs 72 in Black <15000 lbs
G5W48072 48V 120 lbs 72 in White <15000 lbs
G5B48084 48V 120 lbs 84 in Black <15000 lbs
G5W48084 48V 120 lbs 84 in White <15000 lbs
G5B48096 48V 120 lbs 96 in Black <15000 lbs
G5W48096 48V 120 lbs 96 in White <15000 lbs
G5B48108 48V 120 lbs 108 in Black <15000 lbs
G5W48108 48V 120 lbs 108 in White <15000 lbs
G5B48120 48V 120 lbs 120 in Black <15000 lbs
G5W48120 48V 120 lbs 120 in White <15000 lbs
RECOMMENDED BATTERIES
TYPE ADVANTAGE MINIMUM AMP
HOURS
MINIMUM RESERVE